Air-O
il S
ys
tem
s,
Inc
. w
ww.ai

for Proportional Valve Control
6. Accessories
description How to Order Number
"Numatics-DigiCom-Expert" ControlD software on CD-ROM 881 00 892
RS-232 cable converter, 2 m cable with 9-pin Sub-D 881 00 732
USB cable for ControlD to PC connection 881 00 894
No special maintenance or care required.
7. Maintenance and Care
8. Dimensions and Weight
Weight: 0.33 (0.15)
DIN trail
2.95 (75)2.04 (51.75)
4.
42
 (1
12
.1
5)
mini – USB
Air-O
il S
ys
tem
s,
Inc
. w
ww.ai
roi
l.c
om
ControlD Manual Rev 09/10
© Numatics Inc. 2010
USA
Numatics, Incorporated
46280 Dylan Drive
Novi, Michigan 48377
P: 1-888-Numatics
     1-888-686-2842
Canada
Numatics, Ltd
P: 519-452-1777
Mexico
Numatics de Mexico S.A. de C.V.
P: 52-222-284-6176
For a comprehensive listing of all Numatics production and distribution facilities worldwide, visit:
WORLD HEADQUARTERS
Air-O
il S